Kuulitduge 7,26kg

16.54
13.70
13.57
12.85
10.90
10.56

Kert Piirimae
Karl-Armand Kaber
Taavo Karja
Christian Kalme
Ott Olaf Trink

Laur Kipper

26.05.97 Koigi KUK
09.03.97 Nomme KJK
05.02.96 Audentese SK
26.01.97 Tartu U. ASK
19.07.95 SK Fortis
14.06.95 Kuusalu SK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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